Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castafieda

Administration Division Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division
R 130 W. Congress, 5™ Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Melissa Manriquez Tucson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-8449 « Fax: (520) 222-0448 Phone: (520) 351-8454 « Fax: (520) 791-6666

May 23, 2017

Andrea Dahlman Lewkowitz
Woalgreens No. 10684

2600 N. Central Ave., Ste. 1775
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure
~ Arizona Liquor License No.: 09100095
Walgreens No. 10684

Dear Ms. Lewkowitz:
Notice is hereby given that the Pima County Board of Supervisors will hold a hearing in
reference to the above application. Please be advised that the hearing has been
scheduled for Tuesday, June 6, 2017, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, to be held at the
following location:

Pima County Administration Building

Board of Supervisors Hearing Room

130 West Congress, 1st Floor

Tucson, Arizona 85701
If you have any questions pertaining to this hearing, please contact this office at

- (520)724-8449.
:\Sgk

Julie Castafeda

Clerk of the Board

Sincerely,




Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castaiieda
Administration Division Document and Micrographics Mgt Dlvislon
130 W. Conprese, 5" Floor 1640 East Banson Highway
Melissa Manriquez Tucson, AZ 85761 Tueson, Arizona B5714
Depuly Clark Phone: (520) 724 8448 » Fax: (520)222-0448 Phone: (520} 351-B454 « Fax; {520) 761-6668
(RN O e T SC T e . -
TO: Pima County Sheriff's Depariment
Investigative Support Unit
FROM: Rlicei Romer '
-~ Administrative Support Specialist Senior
DATE: May 18, 2017
RE: Sheriff's Report - Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/

Restructure ~

Attached is the application of:

Andrea Dahiman Lewkowitz
d.b.a. Walgreens Na. 10684
13542 E. Colossal Cave Road
Vail, AZ. 85641

Arizona Liquor License No. 09100095

SHERIFF'S REPORT DATE: agtl z,;l L™ :

Is Sere any reason this application should not be recommended for approval?
STl ANSTEY

Investigative ‘Sujport Unit Supervisor

When completed, please return to cob mail@pima.gov.
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GRI00095 DLEC (JSE ONLY
State of Arizong Date Fiocassod:
Crepariment of Liquar Licenses and Conitrol o
800 W. Washinglon Sh Flaor ) )
Phoenix, AZ 85007 50+ Doy e
(602) 542-5141 ;- ; o %
oo % =}
.?.L" 3 s
APPLICATION FOR AGENT CHANGE - ACQUISITIRN QR =
NOTE: 1) The feg for an agent chonge MUST be submitted with this opplicafian PR Rk PR W 40 | & 4l v oine £0 !;:r &arch ﬁ
addillenal applicotian, notts exceed 51,000.00. (4.R.5. 4-20%:H) NOTE 2] fhe S100:00 fee Tor resiry e quisition of control MUST  ©
be submitted with Ihis.applicalign. {A.R.S. 4-202.4) g‘ 1
SECTION 1
— - ;
Check the [JAgent change [Xacquisifion of cantrol [Tresgructute 2
. Complele Sertlons 1.2345L 7 Camplete Sections 1.2, 327 Complele Seclions 1,2.3.48 7 m
appiepriate e
hoxes e e e — T P —
. BECTION 2 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHARGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE) .
1, Noirne: 09100095 ‘ ;
TIEXSTING AGENTON GEW AGENT Tas! Fasr e : lquied fidaraz # )
2. Qreingr Noma: Corp Ffite #:
] {Ewactly ua ¥ tppeons on Ugues zonie) (¥ appficabiz) .
3. Busingss Name: ____YWALGREFNS 10684 . Email
{Exaetly 45 it dppeos on Liguar License)
4, Business Location Address: 13542 E, CQLDSSAL CAVERD. y_:\_.lL P{MA 858641
0o nat uis FO, Eox Humibt) Ghy COUNYY op

4 |s the Business Incated within the incorparated fmifs of he above City or fown?Dfér{]\lo

6. Does (e Business location address have o siget oddress tor o Clty or Town tut i Rotucly in the boundanes of anather Cliy, Town.or
Tinai Reservotionz | Jred Nerif Yes, wnat City. Town or tibal Ressrvatiorn i s Business localed in: e i

7. Mailing Addrass:

ity St Lip P
8. Business Phone: . Noyurme Conlact! Phong B

. Does ihls moniaction invalve the sole of ary portion of the percentage of awnership of corparaie ;Jock?DasDuo IF ves.
subenit a cerlitied copy of minues,

10. Hos there beer dny change of Contraling Persens? Dves[:]ﬂo if e, submit @ capy of Ihe minues, amended arlicles of
erganization ond/or amended epercting cgreament shawing chonge

SECTION 3 COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQIIITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
Exch naw person huad in sectien il must submit a questiannaine (Jomm tlculgu and o Bepanment wowwmﬂd caid which may be
whdgined af the Deportment af Equor. A Cantraling Person alreody disclosed ta the Bepastment is nof req to submi-a questionnaire.

Lit gl Controling Petsons 1o e discioted, curant and new,
i Hest Jiddlg, Mlte: Addeats CHy Slate Hp

r4
& —
% -

i)

L0

[ATTACH ADOMONAL SHEET(S) If NECESSARY]

2, List stockhofders, percarntage ownars and/or Coniraliing hemibers owning [0% or more
Haw Lest Heal Migidlo T Owned Addresi Sity Staie p

NEE

ﬁ

" {ATYACH ARDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY)

i the ewnership is owned by ancther entiry, ATLA H ERSHIP FLOWTHART SH THE OFFCERS, M TROLL
107 OR MORE DWNERS FOk THE ENTITIES. Attch additional sheets a5 necessary In order to aliciose ol persons,

s Individuets reauinng ALA cc:zc:v?nic:dccl:ﬂ?am pleate col {402)542-9027 "-—A'TT‘F- Oq\(xmc_) .
\NalgreeaSIECO4



DLLC USE ONLY

Siate of Arizona Date ”““”dpg_ -1
Depariment of Liguor Licenses and Control SR ¢ )
800 W. Washington 5" Floor . J}) b b
Phoenix, AZ 85007 507 Day: A s
(602) 542-5141 I-09-11 =
frrem
APPLICATION FOR AGENT CHANGE - ACQUISITION OF CONTROL — RESTRUCTURE g

NOTE: 1) The jee for an agent change MUST be submitted with this application: 31 00.00 for the first application and $50.00 for eag
additional applleation, not to exceed $1,000,00. {A.R.5. 4-20%.H) NO?Fz) the $100.00 fee for rastruclure/acquisiiion of conirol M 2

be submiited with this application. (A.R.S. 4-209.A)

SECTION 1 32
Check the [CJagent Change Bdacquisttion of Control [_Restructure ol
appropriate Complele Sections 1,234.58 7 Complete Sections 1,2, 3& 7 Complete Sections 1,236 &7 In
boxes

SECTION 2 {COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)

1. Name: LEWKOWITZ ANDREA DAHLMAN
TIDXSTING AGENT OR NEW AGENT)  Lagt Firsl Niddle tiquar ticense ¥
2 Owner Name:  WALGREEN ARIZONA DRUG CO. Corp File #: 00449518
(Exacily os i appeons on Liquor Lzense) (it appScable)
3. Business Name: WALGREENS #10684 gmoail: __ ANDREA@LEWKLAW.COM
{Exaciy as ) oppears on Liquor Lk 1]
4, Business Location Address: 13524 E. COLOSSAL CAVE RD. VAIL PIMA 85641
(De not vae P.O. Box Numl?er) City COUNTY Iip
5. Is the Business located within the incorporated limits of the obove City or Town
b. Does ihe Business losediengaddress have a street address for a Cily of Town but is actually in the boundaries of another Clty, Town or
Tibel Reservatiof [ XredAtito It Yes, what City, Town or Tribal Reservation is this Business located in:
7. Maiing Address; _ 2600 N. CENTRAL AVE. STE. 1775 PHOENIX - AZ 85004
Clty State _ o
8. Business Phone: (520) 232-3763 Daytime Contoct Phone __(602) 200-7223

9. Does this transacfion involve the sale of any portion of the percentage of ownership or corporate stock?asDo If yes,
submit a cerlified copy of minules. Tk

10. Has Ihere been any change of Confrolling Persons? esDo if yes, submit a copy of the minutes, amended articles of
organization and/or amended operating agreement showing change

SECTION 3 COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACGUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
Each new person lisled in section Il myst submit a quesionnaire (form ucmmJ and o Depariment opproved fingerprint cord which may be
oblalned al he Department of Uquor. A Controlling Person already disclosed o the Depariment Is not require to submit a questionnalre,

List all Controlling Persons to be disclosed, curent and new.
Last First Middie - Tile Address City Slote ip

SEE ATTACHED

Oo0O0E-

(ATTACH ADDMIONAL SHEEN[S) IF NECESSARY)

2. Lst stockholdets, percentage owners and/for Controling Membars owning 10% or more

New Lost Frst Middle % Cwied Addresy Clly Siate Tip
[ ]| seeaTTACHED
{ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY)
it the ownership Is owned by onother enlity, ATTACH AN OWNERSHIP CHARY SHOWING THE CERS, ME CO LING P
10% OR MORE OWNERS FOR THE ENTITIES. Attach oddifional sheels as necassary in order fo disclose all persons.
11/18/2015 Poge 1 of 3

Individuals requiing ADA accommedations please call {602)542-9027



WY 10 Llor, Dept put 3139

Publicly traded
NASDAQ: WBA

No one owns 10% or more

Walgreens Boot Alliance, Inc.

Stockholder (100%)

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, IL 60015

Alexander Gouflay, Executive VP

Walgreen Co.
Stockholder (100%)

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, IL 60015

Alexander Gourlay, President/ CEO
Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer
Amelia Legutki, Vice President

Walgreen Hastings Co.
Stockholder (100%)

108 Wilmot Rd.
Deerfield, IL 60015

Alexander Gourlay, Director

Richard Ashworth, Director/ President
Amelia Tegurki, Vice President

Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer

Walgreen Arizona Drug Co.
Licensee

Alexander Gourlay, Director
Richard Ashworth, President / CEO
Amelia Legutki, Vice President
Alan Nielsen, Director, Treasurer




SECTION 4 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE)

1. Asan Agent, will you be physically present and operaling the licensed premise? Dfes D~lo
If you dnswered YES, you must provide a copy of your Basic and Management Troining Cerifficate oblained from o Deparimeni approved
Liquer Lawfralning provider BEFORE YOUR APPUCATION FOR AGENT ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE CAN BE SUBMITED. Hyou
answered NQ, go to question 2.

2. |s there a cunsqi Manager at this license premises disclosed to the Department with the current Bosic and Management Training
Cerfificatez [ Jred\ o
If yes, Name of cumeniNManager:

Lol T Widdle
Busic Training  N_JYes [ INo MonagementTralning | Yes [ INo
i “NO™ for 1 gnd 2, a Manager with a currend Basic and Magnogeme gining Certficate obtained from o Deporiment approved Lguo
Law irgining provider must be submilted within 30 days after filing the applcation lor Acen ange. Acquisiion of Conirel or Reshiuctwe.
SECTION § COMRLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANG!

B .
To be completed by the INDIVID! OR EXISTING AGENT OR CORPORATE CgFFICER OR L.L.C. CONTROLLING MEMBER:

1. License #

2. Cument Agent Name:
g(!mcﬂy os It appears on Nceme) Lost Fired WMiddie

, hereby consent 1o the appointment of Agent for this license, | agree

I, {Print Rl nam {
STmmedio able to discharge the dufies of Agent for fhis license. | have nol been

&
to immedial [!y assign a new Agenfin fhe event Thatl om
convicted of  feteny in the last five [5) years.

X Stata of County of
ontrolling Ferson, g Agenl The loregoing Insrument wes acknowledged belore me this
of , .
My commission expires on: Doy\ month Yo

SECTION 4 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR RESTRUCTURE)

Is there more than one licensed premises involved? D YES D NO

If YES, SEPARATE APPLICATIONS rrust be fled and fees paid for each license/location.

Type of cument ownership: Type of new ownership:

O siwros. O siwros.

[ ] INDIVIDUAL [ mNDvIDUAL

[] PARTNERSHIP [] PARTNERSHIP

[] CORPORATION [] CORPORATION

[} UMIED LIABILITY CO. [ ] UMITED LABILITY CO.
[ | MANAGEMENT CO. [] MANAGEMENTCO.
[] TRBE TRIBE

[} TRUST B TRUST

[} OTHER (Expiain) [[] OTHER (Exploin)

B e
SECTION 7 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
To be completed by Confrolling Person or exisling Agent (if no agent changes) OR NEW Agent if applying for Agent change os listed In
Section 2 Question 1.

ANDREA DAHLMAN LEWKOWITZ  hereny declare that | am the APPLICANT filing this application. | have read
ontenfs and oll siafements are true. comect ond complete.

state of ___ARIZONA County of_ MARICOPA
The koregoing Insiument was acknowledged before ma this

? of MAY , 2017
Dary Morth Year

11/18/2015 Page2of 3
Individuals requiing ADA accormmodations please call {602)542-9027



